CTX. Explosion-proof antenna 2W
ATEX SYSTEM 87 Place Drouet d’Erlon 51100 REIMS – FRANCE Tel : +33 (0)326 35 21 52 Fax : +33 (0)326 35 21 55
        Site web: http:/www.atex-system.com      E-mail: atex@atex-system.com
ATEX and EX electrical
solutions developer
Doc N° BM270911-REV1
Protection mode:
Type of protection:             II2G Ex d IIB T5

Weight: 1.06 lbs., 0.48 kg
Maximum length including TNC connector: 5.85”, 148.6mm, Max. diameter 2.02”, 51.3mm
Ordering Information
Part Number   Frequency
CTX-800-TF   Dual band 824-896 MHz & 1850-1990 MHz
CTX-801-TF   Dual band 801-940 MHz & 1901-2000 MHz
CTX-900-TF   915 MHz
CTX-2400-TR   2.4 GHz
CTX-5000-TF   5.0 GHz